Meter Series:

Pithey Bowes PBG5

THUNDERBOLTS

FASTENERS IN A FLASH
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Model number(s):
Production dates:

Earliest recorded date:
Last recorded date:
Lowest recorded humber:
Highest recorded number:
Number of machines sold:

6600
1992-1999
12.01.93
28.07.10
PBG50035
PBG68382
18382

dated 02.06.99

Year Highest HRN Date Volume
1992 Not seen
1993 PBG53534 10.12.93
1994 PBG58416 15.12.94 4882
1995 PBG63363 21.12.95 4947
1996 PBG67037 08.11.96 3674
1997 PBG67952 15.07.97 915
1998 PBG68273 17.11.98 321
1999 PBG68382 02.06.99 109
Pitney Bowes PBG5
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